
HEERESSPORTVEREIN LANGENLEBARN

Sektion Schießen

3425 Langenlebarn

Vereinsmeisterschaft Großkaliber 4. und 5.10.2014

150` Sum. 20` Sum. IZ Gesamt

1 Gutenthaler Dieter Senioren 1 Gäste 49 50 49 50 49 50 297 48 48 49 49 49 46 289 23 586

2 Lager Richard Männer Gäste 49 50 50 50 50 49 298 47 47 46 48 48 48 284 19 582

3 Schön Manfred Männer Gäste 48 47 47 49 48 50 289 46 43 47 50 47 49 282 16 571

4 Ringelhann Harald Senioren 1 HSV Langenlebarn 49 50 48 50 49 48 294 47 50 45 48 45 42 277 16 571

5 Steyrer Bernhard Männer HSV Langenlebarn 48 50 48 49 50 48 293 47 47 44 46 48 46 278 13 571

6 Wagner Johann Senioren 1 Gäste 48 47 46 47 49 48 285 47 49 45 48 46 46 281 12 566

7 Rubicko Karl Senioren 2 Gäste 46 49 48 48 48 47 286 47 47 49 42 48 46 279 8 565

8 Jauker Josef Senioren 1 HSV Langenlebarn 48 47 48 49 46 48 286 47 47 45 49 47 43 278 17 564

9 Reisinger Brigitte Frauen Gäste 49 50 48 49 48 50 294 47 41 43 44 48 46 269 11 563

10 Heinrich Michael Senioren 1 Gäste 46 46 49 48 48 46 283 47 46 47 48 44 48 280 10 563

11 Sedlacek Max Männer Gäste 47 50 49 49 48 48 291 44 47 44 44 48 45 272 8 563

12 Reisinger Helmut Senioren 3 Gäste 48 49 50 49 47 48 291 50 47 45 46 38 43 269 12 560

13 Schreiner Walter Senioren 1 HSV Langenlebarn 43 47 45 48 43 45 271 45 49 47 49 50 48 288 13 559

14 Sponner Franz Männer Gäste 48 47 48 44 46 46 279 44 45 49 48 46 47 279 12 558

15 Schreiner Lucia Frauen HSV Langenlebarn 49 46 47 48 47 49 286 46 46 47 43 46 44 272 8 558

16 Berger Walter Männer Gäste 49 46 49 48 46 47 285 43 36 48 46 49 48 270 16 555

17 Wansch Josef Senioren 2 Gäste 46 48 46 44 46 44 274 46 50 48 43 46 46 279 11 553

18 Wimmer Martin Männer HSV Langenlebarn 47 46 47 48 49 49 286 36 48 49 39 48 47 267 11 553

19 Hrdil Andreas Senioren 2 Gast 47 45 47 47 44 47 277 45 46 44 45 48 46 274 13 551

20 Loidl Viktor Senioren 2 Gäste 45 48 47 46 47 48 281 43 42 48 43 48 45 269 12 550

21 Dodner Stefan Senioren 2 Gäste 48 48 45 47 47 46 281 48 35 46 46 47 45 267 12 548

22 Graf Florian Männer Gäste 43 48 47 48 47 46 279 47 46 38 48 45 43 267 9 546

23 Thalmeier Sonja Frauen Gäste 47 48 47 49 50 50 291 38 44 43 42 42 43 252 12 54323 Thalmeier Sonja Frauen Gäste 47 48 47 49 50 50 291 38 44 43 42 42 43 252 12 543

24 Schabl Peter Senioren 3 HSV Langenlebarn 43 42 45 47 48 45 270 45 44 49 43 45 44 270 8 540

25 Fertl Günther Senioren 1 Gäste 45 44 47 45 44 46 271 43 45 48 44 45 41 266 11 537

26 Lahvice Manfred Senioren 1 Gäste 46 47 49 45 48 49 284 46 44 40 45 37 39 251 11 535

27 Müllner Jürgen Männer HSV Langenlebarn 42 46 42 48 48 45 271 43 42 42 42 47 43 259 8 530

28 Korinek Karl sen. Senioren 2 HSV Langenlebarn 49 45 42 41 45 44 266 40 43 38 45 46 48 260 4 526

29 Kawan Oskar Senioren 3 Gäste 49 47 48 50 48 47 289 37 41 35 38 47 34 232 9 521

30 Pennersdorfer W. sen. Senioren 3 HSV Langenlebarn 39 37 47 45 40 45 253 41 37 46 46 43 49 262 7 515

31 Marx Werner Senioren 3 HSV Langenlebarn 45 48 47 43 45 47 275 45 45 36 46 23 43 238 11 513

32 Fessl Heinz  Senioren 3 HSV Langenlebarn 48 48 47 49 47 45 284 17 42 37 41 43 45 225 9 509

33 Punz Peter Senioren 3 HSV Langenlebarn 43 47 44 43 44 46 267 41 42 36 44 40 39 242 5 509

34 Vollmost Alfred Senioren 2 Gäste 46 46 39 40 39 44 254 35 45 46 35 44 48 253 5 507

35 Kölbl Johann Senioren 2 HSV Langenlebarn 38 43 45 46 39 47 258 37 40 42 40 43 46 248 3 506

36 Pennersdorfer W. jun. Männer HSV Langenlebarn 34 44 41 42 39 46 246 43 48 33 45 44 44 257 4 503

37 Kurzmann Daniela Frauen Gäste 43 44 43 41 45 43 259 48 41 31 38 41 43 242 4 501

38 Kruspel Martin Männer Gäste 40 38 43 43 43 42 249 43 38 37 41 38 43 240 5 489

39 Feyertag Werner Männer Gäste 42 37 46 35 44 35 239 39 37 45 34 43 38 236 7 475

40 Schönberger Peter Senioren 2 Gäste 42 45 42 34 42 37 242 37 42 41 42 27 40 229 4 471

41 Moker Franz Senioren 2 Gäste 29 44 40 42 44 37 236 42 34 38 31 42 44 231 4 467

42 Köhrer Helmut  Senioren 2 HSV Langenlebarn 37 37 36 41 36 46 233 42 28 41 27 44 14 196 2 429

43 Siedl Josef Senioren 1 Gäste 28 41 47 46 42 44 248 21 29 46 29 32 24 181 1 429

44 Schaffer Gerald Senioren 1 HSV Langenlebarn 21 46 42 29 45 38 221 27 42 30 36 27 35 197 5 418

45 Richter Heinz Senioren 1 HSV Langenlebarn 46 25 40 41 40 20 212 35 37 36 41 31 23 203 3 415

46 Mayr Heinrich Männer Gäste 40 42 41 30 40 27 220 23 30 42 41 35 24 195 1 415

47 Niedermayer Karl Senioren 1 HSV Langenlebarn 12 23 29 30 40 28 162 18 28 23 11 37 20 137 1 299

48 Wetz Andreas Männer HSV Langenlebarn 6 33 21 25 32 10 127 29 30 36 35 18 20 168 1 295

49 Ferdus Franz Senioren 3 HSV Langenlebarn 44 43 48 0 0 0 135 39 39 40 0 0 0 118 0 253

50 Korinek Karl jun. Männer HSV Langenlebarn 21 22 30 24 30 14 141 0 37 6 23 17 7 90 1 231

51 Heindl Anton Senioren 3 HSV Langenlebarn 20 31 20 0 0 0 71 28 31 30 0 0 0 89 0 160

52 Ferdus Christine Frauen HSV Langenlebarn 12 0 6 0 0 0 18 5 15 12 0 0 0 32 1 50



HEERESSPORTVEREIN LANGENLEBARN
Sektion Schießen
3425 Langenlebarn

Vereinsmeisterschaft Sportpistole 3.10.2014

150` Sum. 3/7` Sum. Gesamt
1 Steyrer Bernhard HSV Langenlebarn 46 38 45 43 48 41 261 47 46 45 43 44 42 267 528
2 Jauker Josef HSV Langenlebarn 48 36 46 35 47 36 248 48 45 48 44 48 43 276 524
3 Jauker Christian HSV Langenlebarn 43 37 42 28 43 33 226 45 43 33 36 39 38 234 460
4 Fessl Heinz HSV Langenlebarn 43 33 42 23 42 34 217 36 43 39 35 44 42 239 456
5 Köhrer Helmut HSV Langenlebarn 41 28 37 21 45 35 207 35 32 40 28 40 42 217 424

6 Pennersdorfer Wolfgang HSV Langenlebarn 37 16 38 26 37 17 171 23 11 28 30 22 32 146 317
7 Pennersdorfer W. sen. HSV Langenlebarn 40 18 37 20 27 13 155 27 19 27 19 34 25 151 306
8 Fessl Monika HSV Langenlebarn 29 17 41 17 38 16 158 23 12 21 11 27 37 131 289
9 Kölbl Johann HSV Langenlebarn 19 0 17 2 10 0 48 0 0 21 5 0 14 40 88



HEERESSPORTVEREIN LANGENLEBARN
Sektion Schießen
3425 Langenlebarn

Vereinsmeisterschaft Großkaliber 4.10 und 5.10.2014

Frauen
150` Sum. 20` Sum. IZ Gesamt

1 Schreiner Lucia 49 46 47 48 47 49 286 46 46 47 43 46 44 272 8 558

Männer 150 Sum. 20 Sum. IZ Gesamt
1 Steyrer Bernhard 48 50 48 49 50 48 293 47 47 44 46 48 46 278 13 571
2 Wimmer Martin 47 46 47 48 49 49 286 36 48 49 39 48 47 267 11 553
3 Müllner Jürgen 42 46 42 48 48 45 271 43 42 42 42 47 43 259 8 530
4 Pennersdorfer Wolfgang jun. 34 44 41 42 39 46 246 43 48 33 45 44 44 257 4 503
5 Wetz Andreas 6 33 21 25 32 10 127 29 30 36 35 18 20 168 1 295
6 Korinek Karl jun. 21 22 30 24 30 14 141 0 37 6 23 17 7 90 1 231

Senioren 1 150 Sum. 20 Sum. IZ Gesamt
1 Ringelhann Harald 49 50 48 50 49 48 294 47 50 45 48 45 42 277 16 571
2 Jauker Josef 48 47 48 49 46 48 286 47 47 45 49 47 43 278 17 564
3 Schreiner Walter 43 47 45 48 43 45 271 45 49 47 49 50 48 288 13 559
4 Schaffer Gerald 21 46 42 29 45 38 221 27 42 30 36 27 35 197 5 418
5 Richter Heinz 46 25 40 41 40 20 212 35 37 36 41 31 23 203 3 415
6 Niedermayer Karl 12 23 29 30 40 28 162 18 28 23 11 37 20 137 1 299

Senioren 2 150 Sum. 20 Sum. IZ Gesamt
1 Korinek Karl sen. 49 45 42 41 45 44 266 40 43 38 45 46 48 260 4 526
2 Kölbl Johann 38 43 45 46 39 47 258 37 40 42 40 43 46 248 3 506
3 Köhrer Helmut 37 37 36 41 36 46 233 42 28 41 27 44 14 196 2 429

Senioren 3 150 Sum. 20 Sum. IZ Gesamt
1 Schabl Peter 43 42 45 47 48 45 270 45 44 49 43 45 44 270 8 540
2 Pennersdorfer Wolfgang sen. 39 37 47 45 40 45 253 41 37 46 46 43 49 262 7 515
3 Marx Werner 45 48 47 43 45 47 275 45 45 36 46 23 43 238 11 513
4 Fessl Heinz 48 48 47 49 47 45 284 17 42 37 41 43 45 225 9 509
5 Punz Peter 43 47 44 43 44 46 267 41 42 36 44 40 39 242 5 509



HEERESSPORTVEREIN LANGENLEBARN
Sektion Schießen
3425 Langenlebarn

Vereinsmeisterschaft Großkaliber GÄSTE 4.10 und 5.10.2014

Frauen
150` Sum. 20` Sum. IZ Gesamt

1 Reisinger Brigitte 49 50 48 49 48 50 294 47 41 43 44 48 46 269 11 563
2 Thalmeier Sonja 47 48 47 49 50 50 291 38 44 43 42 42 43 252 12 543
3 Kurzmann Daniela 43 44 43 41 45 43 259 48 41 31 38 41 43 242 4 501

Männer

150 Sum. 20 Sum. IZ Gesamt
1 Lager Richard 49 50 50 50 50 49 298 47 47 46 48 48 48 284 19 582
2 Schön Manfred 48 47 47 49 48 50 289 46 43 47 50 47 49 282 16 571
3 Sedlacek Max 47 50 49 49 48 48 291 44 47 44 44 48 45 272 8 563
4 Sponner Franz 48 47 48 44 46 46 279 44 45 49 48 46 47 279 12 558
5 Berger Walter 49 46 49 48 46 47 285 43 36 48 46 49 48 270 16 555
6 Graf Florian 43 48 47 48 47 46 279 47 46 38 48 45 43 267 9 546
7 Kruspel Martin 40 38 43 43 43 42 249 43 38 37 41 38 43 240 5 489
8 Feyertag Werner 42 37 46 35 44 35 239 39 37 45 34 43 38 236 7 475
9 Mayr Heinrich 40 42 41 30 40 27 220 23 30 42 41 35 24 195 1 415

Senioren 1 150 Sum. 20 Sum. IZ Gesamt
1 Gutenthaler Dieter 49 50 49 50 49 50 297 48 48 49 49 49 46 289 23 586
2 Wagner Johann 48 47 46 47 49 48 285 47 49 45 48 46 46 281 12 566
3 Heinrich Michael 46 46 49 48 48 46 283 47 46 47 48 44 48 280 10 563
4 Fertl Günther 45 44 47 45 44 46 271 43 45 48 44 45 41 266 11 537
5 Lahvice Manfred 46 47 49 45 48 49 284 46 44 40 45 37 39 251 11 535
6 Siedl Josef 28 41 47 46 42 44 248 21 29 46 29 32 24 181 1 429

Senioren 2 150 Sum. 20 Sum. IZ Gesamt
1 Rubicko Karl 46 49 48 48 48 47 286 47 47 49 42 48 46 279 8 565
2 Wansch Josef 46 48 46 44 46 44 274 46 50 48 43 46 46 279 11 553
3 Hrdil Andreas 47 45 47 47 44 47 277 45 46 44 45 48 46 274 13 551
4 Loidl Viktor 45 48 47 46 47 48 281 43 42 48 43 48 45 269 12 550
5 Dodner Stefan 48 48 45 47 47 46 281 48 35 46 46 47 45 267 12 548
6 Vollmost Alfred 46 46 39 40 39 44 254 35 45 46 35 44 48 253 5 507
7 Schönberger Peter 42 45 42 34 42 37 242 37 42 41 42 27 40 229 4 471
8 Moker Franz 29 44 40 42 44 37 236 42 34 38 31 42 44 231 4 467

Senioren 3 150 Sum. 20 Sum. IZ Gesamt
1 Reisinger Helmut 48 49 50 49 47 48 291 50 47 45 46 38 43 269 12 560
2 Kawan Oskar 49 47 48 50 48 47 289 37 41 35 38 47 34 232 9 521
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